10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Executive Director

Deputy Director Of Planning &
Programming

Executive Director

Return To Work Specialist
Chief Operations Officer
Manager Of Administrative
Services

Deputy Director

Manager Of Financial Services
Trauma Quality Improvement
Senior Planner
Data/Communications
Ems Critical Care/Disaster
Financial Services Assistant Executive Secretary
Executive Management Analyst

Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Special District

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Central Region School
Insurance Group

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Central Region School
Insurance Group

Central Region School
Insurance Group

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency
Medical Services Agency

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Department

Administration

Administration

Planning

Management

Administration

Administration

Administration

Management

Finance

Coordinators

Planning

Coordinators

Coordinators

Administrative Support

Administration

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$236,848

$142,513

$139,901

$122,348

$109,526

$105,700

$105,325

$103,409

$97,527

$95,112

$89,227

$83,919

$79,826

$75,352

$74,911

$71,693

$70,004

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$86,922
$35,989
$43,284
$28,787
$10,452
$12,832
$38,993
$36,816
$36,418
$41,778
$43,283
$38,980
$35,706
$17,963
$26,502

$42,797

$39,507



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Financial Services Specialist Il
Data Registrar/Certifications
Administrative Assistant
Financial Services Specialist Il
Associate Planner

Front Desk

Office Technician

Associate Planner

Senior Transit Services
Specialist

Alpine County Supervisor
Amador County Supervisor
Board Chair

Board Chair

Board Member

Board Member

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Mountain Counties Emergency

Medical Services Agency

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Mountain Counties Emergency

Medical Services Agency

Central Region School
Insurance Group

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Mountain Counties Emergency

Medical Services Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency

Medical Services Agency

Modesto City Schools Joint

Powers Authority

Stanislaus Regional Water

Authority
Delta-Mendota Canal

Contractors Authority Joint

Powers Agency
Delta-Mendota Canal

Contractors Authority Joint

Powers Agency

Planning

Planning

Finance

Administrative Support
Administration

Finance

Planning
Administrative Support
Administration
Planning

Planning

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Governing Board
Stanislaus Regional

Water Authority
Governing Body

Governing Body

$69,146

$63,562

$62,228

$54,531

$52,557

$49,208

$48,080

$42,798

$32,351

$31,312

$27,846

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$25,496

$25,327

$38,676

$12,216

$31,878

$35,042

$26,536

$28,699

$2,226

$8,657

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Delta-Mendota Canal
Contractors Authority Joint
Powers Agency

Delta-Mendota Canal
Contractors Authority Joint
Powers Agency
Delta-Mendota Canal
Contractors Authority Joint
Powers Agency

Modesto Ceres Fire Protection
Agency

Modesto Ceres Fire Protection
Agency

Modesto Ceres Fire Protection
Agency

Modesto Ceres Fire Protection
Agency

Modesto Ceres Fire Protection
Agency

Modesto City Schools Joint
Powers Authority

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Northern California Regional
Liability Excess Fund

Schools Infrastructure
Financing Agency

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board President

Board Vice Chair

Board Vice President

Calaveras County Supervisor

Chairman Mayor

Commissioner

Commissioner

Stanislaus Regional Water
Authority

Stanislaus Regional Water
Authority

Waterford Public Financing
Authority

Waterford Public Financing
Authority

Waterford Public Financing
Authority

Waterford Public Financing
Authority

Schools Infrastructure
Financing Agency
Modesto City Schools Joint
Powers Authority

Schools Infrastructure
Financing Agency

Mountain Counties Emergency

Medical Services Agency

Waterford Public Financing
Authority

City-County Capital

Improvements and Financing

Agency
City-County Capital

Improvements and Financing

Agency

Stanislaus Regional
Water Authority

Stanislaus Regional
Water Authority
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Legislative
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Board Of Directors

Legislative

Governing Body

Governing Body

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



