	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Executive Director		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Administration	\$236,848	\$86,922
2.	Executive Director		Central Region School Insurance Group	Administration	\$142,513	\$35,989
3.	Deputy Director Of Planning & Programming		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$139,901	\$43,284
4.	Executive Director		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Management	\$122,348	\$28,787
5.	Return To Work Specialist		Central Region School Insurance Group	Administration	\$109,526	\$10,452
6.	Chief Operations Officer		Central Region School Insurance Group	Administration	\$105,700	\$12,832
7.	Manager Of Administrative Services		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Administration	\$105,325	\$38,993
8.	Deputy Director		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Management	\$103,409	\$36,816
9.	Manager Of Financial Services		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Finance	\$97,527	\$36,418
10.	Trauma	Quality Improvement	Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Coordinators	\$95,112	\$41,778
11.	Senior Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$89,227	\$43,283
12.	Data/Communications		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Coordinators	\$83,919	\$38,980
13.	Ems Critical Care/Disaster		Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Coordinators	\$79,826	\$35,706
14.	Financial Services Assistant	Executive Secretary	Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Administrative Support	\$75,352	\$17,963
15.	Executive Management Analyst		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Administration	\$74,911	\$26,502
16.	Assistant Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$71,693	\$42,797
17.	Assistant Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$70,004	\$39,507

18.	Assistant Planner	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$69,146	\$25,496
19.	Assistant Planner	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$63,562	\$25,327
20.	Financial Services Specialist II	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Finance	\$62,228	\$38,676
21.	Data Registrar/Certifications	Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Administrative Support	\$54,531	\$12,216
22.	Administrative Assistant	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Administration	\$52,557	\$31,878
23.	Financial Services Specialist II	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Finance	\$49,208	\$35,042
24.	Associate Planner	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$48,080	\$26,536
25.	Front Desk	Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Administrative Support	\$42,798	\$28,699
26.	Office Technician	Central Region School Insurance Group	Administration	\$32,351	\$2,226
27.	Associate Planner	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$31,312	\$8,657
28.	Senior Transit Services Specialist	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$27,846	\$0
29.	Alpine County Supervisor	Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
30.	Amador County Supervisor	Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
31.	Board Chair	Modesto City Schools Joint Powers Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
32.	Board Chair	Stanislaus Regional Water Authority	Stanislaus Regional Water Authority	\$0	\$0
33.	Board Member	Delta-Mendota Canal Contractors Authority Joint Powers Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
34.	Board Member	Delta-Mendota Canal Contractors Authority Joint Powers Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0

35.	Board Member	Delta-Mendota Canal Contractors Authority Joint Powers Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
36.	Board Member	Delta-Mendota Canal Contractors Authority Joint Powers Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
37.	Board Member	Delta-Mendota Canal Contractors Authority Joint Powers Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
38.	Board Member	Modesto Ceres Fire Protection Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
39.	Board Member	Modesto Ceres Fire Protection Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
40.	Board Member	Modesto Ceres Fire Protection Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
41.	Board Member	Modesto Ceres Fire Protection Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
42.	Board Member	Modesto Ceres Fire Protection Agency	Board Member	\$0	\$0
43.	Board Member	Modesto City Schools Joint Powers Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
44.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
45.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
46.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
47.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
48.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
49.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
50.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
51.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0

52.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
53.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
54.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
55.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
56.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
57.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
58.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
59.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
60.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
61.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
62.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
63.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
64.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
65.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
66.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
67.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
68.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
69.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0

70.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
71.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
72.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
73.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
74.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
75.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
76.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
77.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
78.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
79.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
80.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
81.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
82.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
83.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
84.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
85.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
86.	Board Member	Northern California Regional Liability Excess Fund	Board Member	\$0	\$0
87.	Board Member	Schools Infrastructure Financing Agency	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

88.	Board Member	Stanislaus Regional Water Authority	Stanislaus Regional Water Authority	\$0	\$0
89.	Board Member	Stanislaus Regional Water Authority	Stanislaus Regional Water Authority	\$0	\$0
90.	Board Member	Waterford Public Financing Authority	Legislative	\$0	\$0
91.	Board Member	Waterford Public Financing Authority	Legislative	\$0	\$0
92.	Board Member	Waterford Public Financing Authority	Legislative	\$0	\$0
93.	Board Member	Waterford Public Financing Authority	Legislative	\$0	\$0
94.	Board President	Schools Infrastructure Financing Agency	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
95.	Board Vice Chair	Modesto City Schools Joint Powers Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
96.	Board Vice President	Schools Infrastructure Financing Agency	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
97.	Calaveras County Supervisor	Mountain Counties Emergency Medical Services Agency	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
98.	Chairman Mayor	Waterford Public Financing Authority	Legislative	\$0	\$0
99.	Commissioner	City-County Capital Improvements and Financing Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
100.	Commissioner	City-County Capital Improvements and Financing Agency	Governing Body	\$0	\$0